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Women / 8 / Jr A 1
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazlynn Chism766
Midwest Elite

9.500 9.575 9.4509.625 38.150
2 2T 1 7T 1 

1 

Emerson Smith507
Buckeye Gymnastics 

9.300 9.600 9.5509.550 38.000
7T 1 2T 3T 2 

2 

Ella Schell451
AGA Gymnastics 

9.525 9.325 9.6259.450 37.925
1 10 5 1 3 

3 

Lauren Harkins895
Geddert's Twistars 

9.375 9.450 9.5009.550 37.875
5 5T 2T 5 4 

4 

Gabriella Van Frayen639
Gym X-Treme 

9.400 9.500 9.4759.475 37.850
4 4 4 6 5 

5 

Katherine Shackelford954
Perfection Gym

9.300 9.375 9.5509.375 37.600
7T 9 12T 3T 6 

6 

Amelia Ulmer732
Legacy- KY

9.425 9.275 9.3259.375 37.400
3 11 12T 16T 7 

7 

Alexandra Fickell505
Buckeye Gymnastics 

9.050 9.450 9.3259.350 37.175
15 5T 14 16T 8 

8 

Scarlet Pajer799
Palmer's Gymnastics

9.275 9.225 9.2259.425 37.150
9 13T 6T 23T 9 

9 

Andie Hansen832
Queen City Gym 

8.800 9.250 9.6009.425 37.075
19 12 6T 2 10 

10 

Giada Taranto826
Premier Gym West 

9.250 8.925 9.4009.400 36.975
10T 21T 9T 11 11 

11 

Ava Sullivan808
Phenom Gymnastics 

9.350 9.575 9.2258.775 36.925
6 2T 27 23T 12 

12 

Fiona Allen478
BIG Gymnastics

9.175 9.075 9.4259.150 36.825
14 19T 19T 10 13 

13 

Josey Kiefer537
Cincinnati Gym 

9.000 9.125 9.3259.300 36.750
17T 18 15T 16T 14 

14 

Lisa Szeibert905
Geddert's Twistars 

9.200 9.450 9.2508.725 36.625
13 5T 28 20T 15 

15 

Jurnee Warkentien598
Flying High

8.650 9.150 9.3509.425 36.575
23 17 6T 14T 16 

16 

Ellie Monahan540
Cincinnati Gym 

9.025 8.825 9.4509.025 36.325
16 24T 21 7T 17T

17T

Sofia Baerga633
Gym X-Treme 

9.250 8.575 9.2009.300 36.325
10T 27 15T 26 17T

17T

Campbell Stoner696
Interactive Acad

8.300 9.225 9.3009.400 36.225
27 13T 9T 19 19 

19 

Kyler Webster1197
Gym Corner

8.450 9.225 9.3759.000 36.050
25 13T 22T 12T 20T

20T

Briana Betzer643
Gymnastics Michiana

8.675 9.075 9.1009.200 36.050
22 19T 17 28 20T

20T

JJ Fee648
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.825 9.2509.400 36.025
24 24T 9T 20T 22 

22 

Ella Beck499
Buckeye Gymnastics 

9.250 9.225 9.3758.050 35.900
10T 13T 30 12T 23 

23 

Lavender Flores506
Buckeye Gymnastics 

8.425 9.425 8.9008.875 35.625
26 8 25T 30 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Aliyah Kelly915
United Gym Academy 

8.750 8.850 9.1258.875 35.600
20 23 25T 27 25 

25 

Nora Sherman1357
Action Gym Illinois

9.000 8.925 9.2258.350 35.500
17T 21T 29 23T 26 

26 

Jenna Durbin634
Gym X-Treme 

8.725 7.950 9.2509.150 35.075
21 29 19T 20T 27 

27 

Autumn Rardin636
Gym X-Treme 

8.050 8.425 9.3509.175 35.000
28T 28 18 14T 28 

28 

Jaylee Stone839
RevGym

8.050 8.700 9.0258.950 34.725
28T 26 24 29 29 

29 

Aubree Guinee720
Legacy Elite Gym 

0.000 0.000 9.4509.000 18.450
30T 30T 22T 7T 30 

30 

Maria Gerding686
Infinity Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
30T 30T 31 31 31 

31 
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Women / 8 / Jr A 2
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Taylor727
Legacy Elite Gym 

9.275 9.750 9.3759.575 37.975
9 1 1 13T 1 

1 

Aubrey Senkowski490
Bay Valley Academy

9.200 9.425 9.5759.400 37.600
13 10 6T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Giunta979
Illinois Gym Inst 

9.300 9.275 9.4009.500 37.475
7T 17 3 8T 3 

3 

Alexa Denton803
Phenom Gymnastics 

9.350 9.450 9.4009.150 37.350
5T 8T 17T 8T 4 

4 

Isabella Pfeil965
Above The Barre Gym

8.925 9.600 9.4009.375 37.300
16T 2 9 8T 5 

5 

Samantha Macasu724
Legacy Elite Gym 

8.750 9.500 9.4509.525 37.225
20 5T 2 7 6 

6 

Cady Duplissis608
Grand Rapids 

9.475 9.250 9.2009.275 37.200
3 18T 13 23 7 

7 

Alyssa Rios746
Michigan Academy

9.400 9.575 9.4758.650 37.100
4 3 30 5T 8T

8T

Julia Raczyk825
Premier Gym West 

8.700 9.500 9.5509.350 37.100
21 5T 10 3 8T

8T

Reagan Bethard894
Geddert's Twistars 

9.050 9.550 9.2509.250 37.100
14T 4 14T 18T 8T

8T

Annabelle Schneider459
All American Flames

9.300 9.350 9.5008.950 37.100
7T 13T 24T 4 8T

8T

Christianna Cutler868
The Flip Zone

9.550 9.350 9.1009.075 37.075
2 13T 22 27* 12T

12T

Brianna Sivy1084
Five-Star Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.1009.325 37.075
10T 11T 11 27* 12T

12T

Anna Banas714
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.350 9.250 9.2509.150 37.000
5T 18T 17T 18T 14T

14T

Reilan Garvey913
United Gym Academy 

9.250 9.350 9.2259.175 37.000
10T 13T 16 20T 14T

14T

Austyn Dykes870
TGC

9.050 9.100 9.3259.400 36.875
14T 23 6T 15 16 

16 

Breelyn Rickey953
Perfection Gym

8.800 9.000 9.6009.400 36.800
19 25 6T 1 17 

17 

Lilyana Bourgault1199
Gym Acad Rockford 

8.850 9.500 9.2259.125 36.700
18 5T 20T 20T 18 

18 

Sophie Van Roekel541
Cincinnati Gym 

9.250 8.600 9.3009.425 36.575
10T 31 4* 16 19T

19T

Meredith Kowalski583
Flips Gymnastics

8.925 9.125 9.1009.425 36.575
16T 22 4* 27T 19T

19T

Nitely Borkholder1065
Gymnastics Etc.

8.525 9.175 9.2759.250 36.225
23 21 14T 17 21 

21 

Ava Caselli531
Chicago Park 

8.450 9.400 9.1509.150 36.150
24T 11T 17T 24T 22 

22 

Lailah Jewell678
Indy Stars

9.575 8.825 9.0008.725 36.125
1 28 29 30 23 

23 

Alexandra Downing504
Buckeye Gymnastics 

7.800 9.450 9.4009.300 35.950
30 8T 12 8T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylie Hinckley1017
NGC

8.450 8.800 9.4008.950 35.600
24T 29 24T 8T 25 

25 

Alexandra Nita514
City Club

8.350 9.225 9.3758.525 35.475
26 20 31 13T 26T

26T

Isabelle Jones864
Team Oswego

8.200 9.075 9.1509.050 35.475
27 24 23 24T 26T

26T

Sadie Huizenga518
Champion USA Gym 

7.775 9.325 9.4758.850 35.425
31 16 27 5T 28 

28 

Maura Pegg677
Ifg

8.550 8.650 9.2258.900 35.325
22 30 26 20T 29 

29 

Kylie Smith930
Wright's Gym 

7.750 8.925 8.8009.125 34.600
32 26 20T 32 30 

30 

Payton Crane604
Grand Blanc Gym

8.100 8.500 9.1508.800 34.550
28 32 28 24T 31 

31 

Alyssa Homel773
Pirouettes Gymnastic

7.950 8.875 8.8507.900 33.575
29 27 32 31 32 

32 
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Women / 8 / Jr A 1,Jr A 2
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team IL IL 151.850 37.500 38.400 38.225 37.725
32 1 1

2 Team MI MI 151.675 37.775 38.025 37.675 38.200
21 2 3

3 Team OH OH 151.350 37.250 37.925 37.875 38.300
13 3 2

4 Team IN IN 147.550 36.850 36.750 37.125 36.825
44 4 4

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Branch Gymnastics


	S06 Level 8 - Jr A1
	S06 Level 8 - Jr A2
	S06 Level 8 Team

